
ECONOMICALLYECONOMICALLY  
FRIENDLY PROGRAMSFRIENDLY PROGRAMS

IN EUROPEIN EUROPE

YOU CAN AFFORD
TO STUDY ABROAD!

Explore the world and make your education
abroad experience one to remember!

Country
Croatia

Czech Rep.
Czech Rep.

Germany
Italy
Italy
Italy

Multi-Location
Netherlands

Poland
Poland
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain
Spain

Sweden

Program 
University of Dubrovnik (API)
USAC Study Center Prague (USAC)
Prague University of Economics (ISA)
USAC Study Center Luneburg (USAC)
Universita IULM (ISA)
USAC Study Center Reggio Emilia (USAC)
USAC Study Center Verona (USAC)
Open Campus Block - 2 Blocks (CIEE)
Hague University (USAC)
Security & Society in the Info. Age (SRAS)
Security & Society in the Info. Age w/ Lang.
Universidad de Malaga (ISA)
Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona (CIS)
Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona (SAI)
Business, Cultural Studies - Salamanca (ISA)
Health & Medical Studies - Salamanca (ISA)
Universidad de Granada (ISA)
Universitat de Vic (SAI)
USAC Study Center Alicante (USAC)
Universitat Politècnica de València (ISA)
Universitat Pompeu Fabra (SAI)
Universitat de Barcelona (CIS)
LCI Barcelona (CIS)
Linnaeus University (USAC)

Cost (USD)
$12,499
$12,658
$14,995
$13,626
$13,950
$11,563
$13,334
$14,200
$13,117

$10,550
$14,250
$13,995
$14,590
$13,750
$13,350
$13,350
$12,450
$13,475
$13,695
$14,995
$14,200
$14,290
$14,990
$12,603

We are proud to offer a wide selection of
economically feasible programs! Programs in

this packet range up to $15,000 for tuition
and housing fees. Total program costs do not

include additional expenses such as flights
and meals. Explore the world and make your

education abroad experience one to
remember!

AFFILIATE PROGRAMS



Prices are estimates based on housing cost
information available and are subject to change

ECONOMICALLYECONOMICALLY  
FRIENDLY PROGRAMSFRIENDLY PROGRAMS

IN EUROPEIN EUROPE

Country

Austria

Denmark

England

England

England

England

France

France

Germany

Ireland

Netherlands

Netherlands

Program 

University of Vienna

Aarhus University

University of Liverpool

University of Warwick

University of Leeds

Richmond American Univ.

American Business School Paris

University of Angers

University of Bamberg

University of Limerick

University of Groningen

Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam

Cost (USD)

$8,950

$9,250

$9,500

$10,000

$9,500

$11,500

$11,500

$9,000

$9,200

$9,750

$9,770

$9,500

EXCHANGE PROGRAM

DIRECT ENROLL
Country
Cyprus
France

Germany
Italy

Ireland

Program 
University of Nicosia
American Business School Paris 
Freie Universitat Berlin
Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore
Maynooth University

Cost (USD)
$13,100
$11,690
$10,750
$10,600
$12,600

INTERESTED?

Contact us!
Close-Hipp Building

1705 College St., Suite 453
(803)-777-7557

edabroad@sc.edu

Visit the USC Education Abroad website
to complete the Education Abroad

Profile and schedule an appointment
with our office to get advised!

Country
Scotland
Scotland

Spain
Spain

Sweden
Sweden

Wales

Program 
University of Dundee
University of Strathclyde
Universidad Carlos III de Madrid
Universidad Francisco de Vitoria
Chalmers Univ. of Technology
University of Gothenburg
Swansea University

Cost (USD)
$11,000
$12,000
$11,750
$11,750

$10,000
$10,500
$10,500

EXCHANGE PROGRAM


