ECONOMICALLY FRIENDLY PROGRAMS IN EUROPE

YOU CAN AFFORD TO STUDY ABROAD!

We are proud to offer a wide selection of economically feasible programs! Programs in this packet range up to \$15,000 for tuition and housing fees. Total program costs do not include additional expenses such as flights and meals. Explore the world and make your education abroad experience one to remember!

Explore the world and make your education abroad experience one to remember!

AFFILIATE PROGRAMS

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
Croatia	University of Dubrovnik (API)	\$12,499
Czech Rep.	USAC Study Center Prague (USAC)	\$12,658
Czech Rep.	Prague University of Economics (ISA)	\$14,995
Germany	USAC Study Center Luneburg (USAC)	\$13,626
Italy	Universita IULM (ISA)	\$13,950
Italy	USAC Study Center Reggio Emilia (USAC)	\$11,563
Italy	USAC Study Center Verona (USAC)	\$13,334
Multi-Location	Open Campus Block - 2 Blocks (CIEE)	\$14,200
Netherlands	Hague University (USAC)	\$13,117
Poland	Security & Society in the Info. Age (SRAS)	\$10,550
Poland	Security & Society in the Info. Age w/ Lang.	\$14,250
Spain	Universidad de Malaga (ISA)	\$13,995
Spain	Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona (CIS)	\$14,590
Spain	Universitat Autonoma de Barcelona (SAI)	\$13,750
Spain	Business, Cultural Studies - Salamanca (ISA)	\$13,350
Spain	Health & Medical Studies - Salamanca (ISA)	\$13,350
Spain	Universidad de Granada (ISA)	\$12,450
Spain	Universitat de Vic (SAI)	\$13,475
Spain	USAC Study Center Alicante (USAC)	\$13,695
Spain	Universitat Politècnica de València (ISA)	\$14,995
Spain	Universitat Pompeu Fabra (SAI)	\$14,200
Spain	Universitat de Barcelona (CIS)	\$14,290
Spain	LCI Barcelona (CIS)	\$14,990
Sweden	Linnaeus University (USAC)	\$12,603

ECONOMICALLY FRIENDLY PROGRAMS IN EUROPE



EXCHANGE PROGRAM

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
Austria	University of Vienna	\$8,950
Denmark	Aarhus University	\$9,250
England	University of Liverpool	\$9,500
England	University of Warwick	\$10,000
England	University of Leeds	\$9,500
England	Richmond American Univ.	\$11,500
France	American Business School Paris	\$11,500
France	University of Angers	\$9,000
Germany	University of Bamberg	\$9,200
Ireland	University of Limerick	\$9,750
Netherlands	University of Groningen	\$9,770
Netherlands	Vrije Universiteit Amsterdam	\$9,500

EXCHANGE PROGRAM

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
Scotland	University of Dundee	\$11,000
Scotland	University of Strathclyde	\$12,000
Spain	Universidad Carlos III de Madrid	\$11,750
Spain	Universidad Francisco de Vitoria	\$11,750
Sweden	Chalmers Univ. of Technology	\$10,000
Sweden	University of Gothenburg	\$10,500
Wales	Swansea University	\$10,500

DIRECT ENROLL

Country	Program	Cost (USD)
Cyprus	University of Nicosia	\$13,100
France	American Business School Paris	\$11,690
Germany	Freie Universitat Berlin	\$10,750
Italy	Università Cattolica del Sacro Cuore	\$10,600
Ireland	Maynooth University	\$12,600

INTERESTED?

Visit the USC Education Abroad website to complete the Education Abroad Profile and schedule an appointment with our office to get advised!



Contact us!

Close-Hipp Building 1705 College St., Suite 453 (803)-777-7557 edabroad@sc.edu

Prices are estimates based on housing cost information available and are subject to change